Making your first fursona

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Exclaimation

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Number

Adjective

Silly Name

Animal

Adjective

Silly Word - Plural

Nationality

Verb Base Form

Color

Noun

Number

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Making your first fursona

I'You went on the internet and became a furry! Now that you've your
life forever, your education in furry begins. Almost every furry across the net has an online
, aso known as a'fursona. Many furries use them for , and if they can't
, they'd get someone else to it for them! All sorts of characters exist
in the fandom, and no people make them the same, especialy with ones like
the . Species choiceisthe placeto start, especially with
opportunities to make animal hybrids, or use fandom-made species like or
angel dragons! Good colors are important too, as you don't want to too
many flashy or vibrant oneslike or you'll end up making a dog. When dl issaid
and done, you just need to spend about dollars on aref sheet for them, and your fursonais
finally ready to be shown off to the , forever doomed to be used for.... Y ou know what...
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